

®.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
103 (Mentioned) 01 XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4233 OF 1999.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s. Dewan & Sons Investments ... Appellant (s)

vs.

D.D.A. & Anr. ... Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date:19/02/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the Appellant (s): Mr. Arvind K Nigam, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. V B Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Not to be taken up today.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master